batch controller Features
•	 Start / Pause / Stop, Change Batch
with Front Panel Buttons
•	 Display Batch Total, Rate, Grand
Total, Count or Preset
•	 Single or Multi-Stage Batch Control
(Up to 8 Relays)
•	 Automatic Overrun Correction

Relays: Four Form A (SPST) rated 3 A @ 30 VDC and 125/250 VAC
resistive load; 1/14 HP (≈ 50 watts) @ 125/250 VAC for inductive loads.
ordering information
PROPLUS YPP6210 Analog Input
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
YPP6210-6R2 YPP6210-7R2 2 Relays
YPP6210-6R4 YPP6210-7R4 4 Relays
YPP6210-6R5 YPP6210-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
YPP6210-6R7 YPP6210-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
To order SunBright display models replace the “R” with “H” (i.e. YPP6210-6H2)
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
PROPLUS YPP6310 Pulse Input
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
YPP6310-6R2 YPP6310-7R2 2 Relays
YPP6310-6R4 YPP6310-7R4 4 Relays
YPP6310-6R5 YPP6310-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
YPP6310-6R7 YPP6310-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
To order SunBright display models replace the “R” with “H” (i.e. YPP6310-6H2)
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
YPPA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion Modules